X' M.P.M. Kup Nisa - 2024
Nis, 6/4/2024

Disciplina 19
06/04/2024 - 16:06

Muski, 100m Prsno/Breast

11 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Grupalod4

2
3
4
5
6

STOJANOVIC, Petar
DIMITRIJEVIC, llija
IGNJATOVIC, Bosko
NIKOLIC, Bogdan
ARIZANOVIC, Sava

Grupa2od 4

O~NO Ok~ WN -

NIKOLOV, Lachezar
STOJILIKOVIC, Djordje
PETKOVIC, Ognjen
PETROVIC, Nikola
VESIC, llija
MITROVIC, Nikola
ROSIC, Bogdan
MILUNOVIC, Vukan

Grupa3od 4

00 ~NO Ok WNPE

DANEV, Borimir
PEROVSKI, Ognjen
PENIC, Andrija
JOVANOVIC, Filip
STOJMENOVIC, Marko
VELICKOVIC, Dusan
HADZHIIVANOV, Samuil
PEROVSKI, Viktor

Grupa4od 4

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

STOYKOQV, lyubomir
SAVIC, Nikola
STOJIC, Uros
SOSIC, llija
DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko
MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja
JOVANOVIC, Djordje
DIMITROV, Georgi

G.R.

12
13
13
12
12

10
12
11
10
10
10
10
13

11
11
08
09
07
07
11
11

08
08
06
07
06
07
08
07

Sveti Nikola
Napredak
Nis 2005
Sveti Nikola
Dubocica

SC Elit-Sport
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Napredak
Dubocica
Napredak
Dubocica

Tsarevets
Sveti Nikola
Nis 2005
Napredak
Dubocica
Olimpija Bor
Tsarevets
Sveti Nikola

Tsarevets
Leskovac
Sveti Nikola
Viking

Sveti Nikola
Nis 2005
Dubocica
Tsarevets

1:50.22
1:38.97
1:45.20

1:36.51
1:35.12
1:30.90
1:29.02
1:30.36
1:32.35
1:35.84
1:38.01

1:28.10
1:24.38
1:22.33
1:20.39
1:21.52
1:22.74
1:25.00
1:28.48

1:19.48
1:17.77
1:09.31
1:06.99
1:07.32
1:14.56
1:17.89
1:20.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125
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